
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00200 R520207

023.78

ACRES 5.09

                               
                     
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

477.31477.31

259.58259.58

8,420.778,420.77

1,687.801,687.80

$10,845.46$10,845.46

3,794.853,794.85

163.04163.04

118.31118.31

2,574.232,574.23

0.000.00

1,074.281,074.28

1,147.701,147.70

414.52414.52

151.90151.90

162.03162.03

759.51759.51

1,080.191,080.19

139.24139.24

$11,579.80$11,579.80

3,025.043,025.04

164.22164.22

116.63116.63

793.60793.60

678.83678.83

$4,778.32$4,778.32
$27,203.58$27,203.58

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

2,456,760 2,456,760

2,267,100 2,267,100

4,723,860 4,723,860

1,638,650 1,638,650

2,602,190 2,602,190

2,570,180 2,570,180

5,172,370 5,172,370

1,687,800 1,687,800

$26,056.33$26,056.33 $27,203.58$27,203.58

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $26,387.47$26,387.47

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$816.11$816.11

$362.71$362.71

$0.00$0.00

$26,387.47$26,387.47

$17,773.01$17,773.01

$9,067.86$9,067.86

R520207

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$26,387.47$26,387.47

$17,773.01$17,773.01

$9,067.86$9,067.86

                              
                     
              

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,




